(888) 998-LEDS (5337) | i-luminosity.com | info@i-luminosity.com
Date:
Project:
Price:
Features:
• Input Power:  120V-277W
• Wattage: 8W, 10W, 12W, 15W
• Shape:  Round

Project:
Price:
Ordering Key
ILDLFAKK
Single CCT
SERIES NUMBER SIZE WATTAGE /
LUMENS
CCT DIMMABLE
ILDLFAKK 4R-4 INCH 8W - 600LM 27K-2700K TD - TRIAC DIMMING
10W - 750LM* 3K-3000K
35K-3500K
6R-6 INCH 12W - 960LM 4K-4000K
15W - 1200LM 5K-5000K
CCT- 3000K/4000K/ 5000K TUNABLE
SAMPLE ITEM NUMBER:   ILDLFAKK 4R 8W 35K WH TD * Only available for single CCT
Dimensions:
6-inch
Installation Diagram:
3 CCT tunable
4-inch
TRIM FINISH
BN - BRUSHED NICKEL
BR - BRONZE
BK - BLACK
WH - WHITE
(888) 998-LEDS (5337) | i-luminosity.com | info@i-luminosity.com
Date:
Project:
Price:
Photometrics:
Date:
Project:
Price:
Light Source Test Report
00..00
338800 550000 770000 880000660000
WWaavveelleennggtthh((nnmm))
00..22
00..44
00..66
00..88
11..00
11..22
 3.3 SDCM
x=0.463 y=0.420 F2700
Color Parameters: